                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/3                        2020.11
RS-405F/RS-405AF/RSM-405F/RSM-405AF Series For RSM-405F/
RSM-405AF Series
For RS-405F/
RS-405AF Series
CE FCC RoHSAlarm
Contact CYBER RINGPower Input
Isolation

5 Disable Ring Pair2 Enable Ring Pair2
6 Disable Ring Pair1 Enable Ring Pair1
Ordering Information
RS-405FT CR 5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector (RoHS)
RS-405FC CR 5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
RS-405FCS CR 5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
RSM-405FT CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector, metal case (RoHS)
Includes 4SNPNA010021G Wall mount
RSM-405FC CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector, metal case (RoHS)
Includes 4SNPNA010021G Wall mount
RSM-405FCS CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single -mode, SC Connector, metal case (RoHS)
Includes 4SNPNA010021G Wall mount
RS-405AFC-T CR 5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi Mode, SC Type (+12 ~ +48 VDC) (RoHS)
RS-405AFCS-T CR 5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single Mode, SC Type (+12 ~ +48 VDC) (RoHS)
RS-405AFT-T CR 5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi Mode, ST Type (+12 ~ +48 VDC) (RoHS)
RSM-405AFC-T CR
5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi Mode, SC Type, metal case (+12 ~ +48 VDC) (RoHS)
Includes 4SNPNA010021G Wall mount
RSM-405AFCS-T CR
5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single Mode, SC Type, metal case (+12 ~ +48 VDC) (RoHS)
Includes 4SNPNA010021G Wall mount
RSM-405AFT-T CR
5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi Mode, ST Type, metal case (+12 ~ +48 VDC) (RoHS)
Includes 4SNPNA010021G Wall mount
Dimensions (Units: mm)
RSM-405F Series
SW1: Redundancy mode confi guration
State
BitState Time State Time State Time
F 1.5 s 9 900 ms 3 300 ms